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Lot 365—Robert Bosch Tool Company
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##7/8" "V" GROOVING BIT 85090

##1/16"STRAIGHT BIT 1FLU 85091

##1/8" STRAIGHT BIT 1FLU 85092

##5/32"STRAIGHT BIT 1FLU 85093

##3/16"STRAIGHT BIT 1FLU 85094

##7/32" STRT BIT 1 FLU 85095

##5/16"STRAIGHT BIT 2FLU 85097

##3/8" STRAIGHT BIT 2FLU 85098

##1/2"STRAIGHT BIT 2 FLU 85100

##9/16" STRT BIT 2 FLU 85101

##5/8" STRAIGHT BIT 2FLU 85102

##11/16" STRT BIT 2 FLU 5103

##3/4" STRAIGHT BIT 2 FLU 85104

##1/8" VEINING BIT 1 FLU 85105

##3/16" VEINING BIT 1FLU 85106

##7/32"VEINING BIT 1 FLU 85107

##1/4" CORE BOX BIT 2FLU 85108
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## 7/16" CORE BOX BIT 85111
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##1/2"CORE BOX BIT 2 FLU 85112

##5/8" CORE BOX BIT 2FLU 8114
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##1/4" ROMAN OGEE BIT 85162

##3/16" OGEE BIT 85163

##1/4" STRAIGHT BIT 2FLU 85180
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##1/4" DOWN SPIRAL PILOT 85183
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##1/2" PILOT PANEL BIT 85188
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##1/4"STRAIGHT BIT 2FLU 85221M

##9/32"STRAIGHT BIT 2FL 85223M

##5/16"STRAIGHT BIT 2FL 85224M

##3/8" STRAIGHT BIT 2FL 85225M

##7/16"STRAIGHT BIT 2FL 85226M



Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp

Robert Bosch Tool

Corp



2

1

11

4

3

3

3

5

2

4

2

3

1

4

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

1



##9/16" STRGHT BIT 2 FL 85229M
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##1/8" PROVIN VEINER BIT85281C

##3/16" PROVIN VEINER BIT

##1/4" PROVIN VEINER BIT85283C

##V" GROOVE &amp; SCORER 85284C

##FLUH TRIM BIT 85285C

##7 DEGREE BEVEL BIT 85286C

##HOLE &amp; FLUH CUT TRIMMER

##COMB FLUH&amp;BEVEL BIT 85288M

##1/16" ROUNDING OV BIT 85289M

## 1/4" STRA W/3/8" SH 85289

##1/8" ROUNDING OV BIT 85290M

##3/8" SAGGER TOOTH 85291M

##3/16ROUNDING OVER BIT 85293M

##1/4 ROUNDING OVER BIT 85294M

##5/16" ROUNDING OV BIT 85295M
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##4 FLUTE LAMINATE TRIM 85414

##4FLT LAMINATE TRIMMER 85415M
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##4 FLUTE LAMINATE 85416M

##4 FLUTE FLUTE CUTTER 85417M

##4 FLUTE BEVEL CUTTER 85418M
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##3/4" ROUNDING OVER BIT85434M
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##3/4" OGEE BIT 2 FLU 85463M

##3/4" OGEE W/1/2" SHANK85464M

##1/2"CLASSICAL BIT 2FLU 85467

##3/4"CLASSICAL BIT 2FLU85468M

##1/2" TRADITIONAL 2FLU 85474M

##3/4" TRADITIONAL 2 FLU85475M

## 3/4" TRADITIONAL 85476M

##3/8" BEADING BIT 2FLU 85478M

##15/16" MORT LOCK CUTTER 8583

##3/16" BEADING BIT W/BB85493M

##1/4" BEADING BIT W/BB 85494M

##5/16" BEADING BIT W/BB85495M

##3/8" BEADING BIT W/BB 85496M
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